
Community / VC / VA Academy TOTAL Special and PRU TOTAL

Nursery 2129 87 2216 21 2237

Key Stage 1 8072 307 8379 68 8447

Key Stage 2 9645 380 10025 102 10127

Primary Total 17717 687 18404 170 18574

Key Stage 3 4081 3442 7523 127 7650

Key Stage 4 2963 2417 5380 160 5540

Total 7044 5859 12903 287 13190

Total KS 1 - 4 24761 6546 31307 457 31764

Post 16 142 336 478 478

GRAND TOTAL 27032 6969 34001 478 34479

JANUARY 2013 PUPIL TOTALS

School Census JAN 2013



Source: January 2013 Census 

Sch No Sch Name R 1 2 KS1 total 3 4 5 6 KS2 total Total

Ashton 2037 The Heys Primary School 31 31 30 92 30 30 28 30 118 210

Ashton 2038 Ashton West End Primary School 45 47 46 138 41 46 44 37 168 306

Ashton 2053 Waterloo Primary School 61 60 56 177 58 48 50 48 204 381

Ashton 2063 Holden Clough Primary School 32 30 30 92 30 30 31 25 116 208

Ashton 2078 Broadoak Primary School 45 42 46 133 41 38 30 23 132 265

Ashton 2080 Rosehill Methodist Primary 61 58 60 179 52 60 45 58 215 394

Ashton 3019 Hurst Knoll St James Church of England 32 30 29 91 25 23 23 26 97 188

Ashton 3020 Parochial Church of England 30 29 32 91 29 28 30 28 115 206

Ashton 3022 St James Church of England 32 29 30 91 28 29 18 28 103 194

Ashton 3311 Canon Johnson Church of England 30 30 30 90 29 30 30 18 107 197

Ashton 3312 Holy Trinity Church of England 29 30 31 90 30 29 27 31 117 207

Ashton 3313 St Peters Church of England 29 30 31 90 29 26 29 21 105 195

Ashton 3319 Canon Burrows Church of England 64 60 61 185 56 62 59 59 236 421

Ashton 3326 St Christophers Roman Catholic 30 30 30 90 29 30 27 30 116 206

Ashton 3331 Our Lady of Mount Carmel 33 29 30 92 29 31 29 30 119 211

TOTAL 584 565 572 1721 536 540 500 492 2068 3789

Audenshaw 2039 Audenshaw Primary School 30 30 30 90 30 30 30 29 119 209

Audenshaw 2040 Poplar Street Primary School 58 60 46 164 45 44 43 45 177 341

Audenshaw 2055 Aldwyn Primary School 49 45 44 138 44 36 44 32 156 294

Audenshaw 3314 St Stephens Church of England 29 32 30 91 30 22 28 28 108 199

Audenshaw 3327 St Annes Roman Catholic 30 29 30 89 31 31 32 29 123 212

TOTAL 196 196 180 572 180 163 177 163 683 1255

Denton 2042 Russell Scott Primary School 61 58 58 177 48 54 50 51 203 380

Denton 2056 St Annes Primary School 29 29 30 88 29 29 28 30 116 204

Denton 2058 Corrie Primary School 56 48 52 156 30 31 28 47 136 292

Denton 2061 Denton West End Primary School 61 62 57 180 60 60 60 61 241 421

Denton 2064 Dane Bank Primary School 30 30 29 89 34 30 28 30 122 211

Denton 2068 Greswell Primary School 59 55 58 172 57 56 55 32 200 372

Denton 2069 Manor Green Primary School 58 57 61 176 58 57 55 55 225 401

Denton 2070 Linden Road Primary School 31 29 27 87 28 25 27 20 100 187

Denton 3322 St Marys Roman Catholic Denton 30 30 30 90 30 29 30 31 120 210

Denton 3325 St John Fisher Roman Catholic 30 29 31 90 30 30 21 30 111 201

TOTAL 445 427 433 1305 404 401 382 387 1574 2879

School Census JAN 2013



Sch No Sch Name R 1 2 KS1 total 3 4 5 6 KS2 total Total

Droylsden 2045 Fairfield Road Primary School 56 56 42 154 39 30 28 32 129 283

Droylsden 2046 Manchester Road Primary School 52 54 51 157 45 55 51 33 184 341

Droylsden 2049 Moorside Primary School 58 57 57 172 58 53 54 47 212 384

Droylsden 2066 Greenside Primary School 60 60 59 179 60 55 59 53 227 406

Droylsden 3316 St Marys Church of England Droylsden 30 29 30 89 31 31 29 30 121 210

Droylsden 3323 St Stephens Roman Catholic 57 59 50 166 56 54 46 49 205 371

TOTAL 313 315 289 917 289 278 267 244 1078 1995

Dukinfield 2024 Lyndhurst Community Primary School 33 30 30 93 26 28 23 26 103 196

Dukinfield 2025 Broadbent Fold Primary School 31 30 28 89 26 30 30 32 118 207

Dukinfield 2077 Yew Tree Community Primary School 77 64 56 197 48 60 59 55 222 419

Dukinfield 2081 Ravensfield 63 59 60 182 52 50 57 31 190 372

Dukinfield 3003 St Johns Church of England 34 30 31 95 30 30 29 28 117 212

Dukinfield 3308 St Marys Catholic Primary School Dukinfield 30 29 30 89 30 30 29 31 120 209

TOTAL 268 242 235 745 212 228 227 203 870 1615

Hattersley 2006 Pinfold Primary School 57 60 43 160 46 40 32 50 168 328

Hattersley 2011 Arundale Primary School 29 25 15 69 27 22 17 20 86 155

Hattersley 3305 St. James Catholic Primary School 28 24 19 71 12 18 13 18 61 132

TOTAL 114 109 77 300 85 80 62 88 315 615

Hyde 2001 Greenfield Primary School 34 38 38 110 34 40 34 35 143 253

Hyde 2005 Oakfield Primary School 30 30 29 89 29 32 28 32 121 210

Hyde 2008 Flowery Field Primary School 59 57 60 176 49 55 56 56 216 392

Hyde 2032 Bradley Green Primary School 30 29 26 85 26 27 19 19 91 176

Hyde 2033 Dowson Primary School 62 60 60 182 59 59 61 57 236 418

Hyde 2034 Godley Primary School 31 30 31 92 29 30 30 31 120 212

Hyde 2079 Leigh Primary School 42 45 44 131 42 37 35 33 147 278

Hyde 3000 Gee Cross Holy Trinity 30 30 30 90 30 29 30 27 116 206

Hyde 3301 St. Georges Church of England 30 29 30 89 29 30 30 30 119 208

Hyde 3304 St. Pauls Catholic Primary School 32 30 29 91 30 29 30 24 113 204

TOTAL 380 378 377 1135 327 339 323 320 1422 2557

Longdendale 2004 Hollingworth Primary School 30 30 23 83 24 29 20 17 90 173

Longdendale 3001 Broadbottom Church of England 17 15 15 47 15 14 13 15 57 104

Longdendale 3303 Mottram Church of England 21 20 19 60 20 20 17 16 73 133

TOTAL 68 65 57 190 59 63 50 48 220 410
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Sch No Sch Name R 1 2 KS1 total 3 4 5 6 KS2 total Total

Mossley 2051 Livingstone Primary School 15 14 16 45 15 16 20 16 67 112

Mossley 3026 Milton St. Johns Church of England 32 29 30 91 30 30 30 30 120 211

Mossley 3027 Micklehurst All Saints 33 18 22 73 22 25 20 19 86 159

Mossley 3317 St. Georges Church of England 25 18 24 67 18 26 20 22 86 153

Mossley 3324 St. Josephs Roman Catholic 20 19 20 59 17 23 21 19 80 139

TOTAL 125 98 112 335 102 120 111 106 439 774

Stalybridge 2000 Silver Springs Primary Academy 52 37 38 127 30 34 40 35 139 266

Stalybridge 2018 Gorse Hall Primary School 62 61 58 181 59 60 52 60 231 412

Stalybridge 2019 Stalyhill Junior School 59 57 61 59 236 236

Stalybridge 2020 Arlies Primary School 42 39 29 110 25 27 26 20 98 208

Stalybridge 2021 Buckton Vale Primary School 40 27 36 103 39 40 36 40 155 258

Stalybridge 2026 Wildbank Primary School 27 21 19 67 12 9 7 9 37 104

Stalybridge 2027 Millbrook Primary School 31 28 30 89 29 19 29 25 102 191

Stalybridge 2073 Stalyhill Infant School 60 60 61 181 181

Stalybridge 3025 St.Pauls Church of England 46 45 45 136 44 35 30 43 152 288

Stalybridge 3309 St Peters Catholic Primary School 31 30 30 91 28 25 26 30 109 200

Stalybridge 3310 St Raphaels Catholic Primary School 24 27 23 74 25 26 24 22 97 171

Total 415 375 369 1159 350 332 331 343 1356 2515

TOTAL 2908 2770 2701 8379 2544 2544 2430 2394 10025 18404
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Sch No Sch Name 7 8 9 KS 3 10 11 KS4 KS3 & 4 12 13 Post 16 TOTAL

4006 Alder Community High 149 147 150 446 149 143 292 738 0 738

4011 Copley High School 126 140 150 416 146 163 309 725 0 725

4018 Mossley Hollins High School 156 150 148 454 150 149 299 753 0 753

4023 Longdendale Language College 144 176 174 494 178 175 353 847 0 847

4025 Hyde Technology School 151 174 167 492 180 176 356 848 35 35 883

4026 Astley Sports College & Community High 124 94 127 345 126 168 294 639 0 639

4028 Denton Community College 149 178 182 509 234 205 439 948 0 948

4602 St. Damians Roman Catholic 161 152 156 469 154 151 305 774 0 774

4603 St. Thomas More Roman Catholic 153 154 158 465 156 154 310 775 0 775

4604 All Saints Catholic College 104 142 161 407 166 149 315 722 67 40 107 829

5400 Audenshaw School 194 199 195 588 202 206 408 996 118 130 248 1244

5401 West Hill School 166 164 165 495 165 165 330 825 0 825

5402 Fairfield High School 196 197 196 589 199 195 394 983 0 983

6905 New Charter 269 253 265 787 267 263 530 1317 41 24 65 1382

6906 Droylsden Academy 196 184 187 567 225 221 446 1013 18 5 23 1036

2438 2504 2581 7523 2697 2683 5380 12903 279 199 478 13381

,
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Sch No Sch Name N1 N2 R 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Total

7001 Hawthorns Community School 8 9 6 11 8 6 17 65

7002 Thomas Ashton 2 5 4 3 8 6 7 35

7005 Cromwell High School 3 10 14 16 15 58

7006 Samuel Laycock 15 21 21 19 20 96

7009 Oakdale School 6 15 18 9 18 8 13 7 9 103

6 15 26 18 24 21 26 17 29 26 37 42 35 35 357

The Bridge 3 3 3 9

Elmbridge 3 7 12 22

White Bridge 40 50 90

School Census JAN 2013



Sch No Sch Name N1 N2 TOTAL

Ashton 2037 The Heys Primary School 26 26

Ashton 2038 Ashton West End Primary School 44 44

Ashton 2053 Waterloo Primary School 24 24

Ashton 2063 Holden Clough Primary School 26 26

Ashton 2078 Broadoak Primary School 26 26

Ashton 2080 Rosehill Methodist Primary 52 52

Ashton 3019 Hurst Knoll St James Church of England 7 23 30

Ashton 3020 Parochial Church of England 26 26

Ashton 3022 St James Church of England 24 24

Ashton 3311 Canon Johnson Church of England 6 20 26

Ashton 3312 Holy Trinity Church of England 30 9 39

Ashton 3313 St Peters Church of England 26 26

Ashton 3319 Canon Burrows Church of England 50 50

Ashton 3326 St Christophers Roman Catholic 26 26

Ashton 3331 Our Lady of Mount Carmel 25 25

TOTAL 43 427 470

Audenshaw 2039 Audenshaw Primary School 0

Audenshaw 2040 Poplar Street Primary School 52 52

Audenshaw 2055 Aldwyn Primary School 38 38

Audenshaw 3314 St Stephens Church of England 0

Audenshaw 3327 St Annes Roman Catholic 31 31

TOTAL 31 90 121
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Sch No Sch Name N1 N2 TOTAL

Denton 2042 Russell Scott Primary School 51 51

Denton 2056 St Annes Primary School 0

Denton 2058 Corrie Primary School 43 43

Denton 2061 Denton West End Primary School 49 49

Denton 2064 Dane Bank Primary School 29 29

Denton 2068 Greswell Primary School 8 51 59

Denton 2069 Manor Green Primary School 52 52

Denton 2070 Linden Road Primary School 37 37

Denton 3322 St Marys Roman Catholic Denton 25 25

Denton 3325 St John Fisher Roman Catholic 26 26

TOTAL 8 363 371

Droylsden 2045 Fairfield Road Primary School 4 43 47

Droylsden 2046 Manchester Road Primary School 25 25

Droylsden 2049 Moorside Primary School 50 50

Droylsden 2066 Greenside Primary School 52 52

Droylsden 3316 St Marys Church of England Droylsden 24 24

Droylsden 3323 St Stephens Roman Catholic 51 51

TOTAL 4 245 249

Dukinfield 2024 Lyndhurst Community Primary School 25 25

Dukinfield 2025 Broadbent Fold Primary School 26 26

Dukinfield 2077 Yew Tree Community Primary School 22 68 90

Dukinfield 2081 Ravensfield 48 48

Dukinfield 3003 St Johns Church of England 26 26

Dukinfield 3308 St Marys Catholic Primary School Dukinfield 0

TOTAL 22 193 215

Hattersley 2006 Pinfold Primary School 42 42

Hattersley 2011 Arundale Primary School 31 31

Hattersley 3305 St. James Catholic Primary School 4 17 21

TOTAL 4 90 94
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Sch No Sch Name N1 N2 TOTAL

Hyde 2001 Greenfield Primary School 3 36 39

Hyde 2005 Oakfield Primary School 26 26

Hyde 2008 Flowery Field Primary School 50 50

Hyde 2032 Bradley Green Primary School 2 25 27

Hyde 2033 Dowson Primary School 54 54

Hyde 2034 Godley Primary School 26 26

Hyde 2079 Leigh Primary School 39 39

Hyde 3000 Gee Cross Holy Trinity 26 26

Hyde 3301 St. Georges Church of England 26 26

Hyde 3304 St. Pauls Catholic Primary School 26 26

TOTAL 5 334 339

Longdendale 3001 Broadbottom Church of England 0

Longdendale 2004 Hollingworth Primary School 26 26

Longdendale 3303 Mottram Church of England 0

TOTAL 0 26 26
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Sch No Sch Name N1 N2 TOTAL

Mossley 2051 Livingstone Primary School 5 17 22

Mossley 3026 Milton St. Johns Church of England 26 26

Mossley 3027 Micklehurst All Saints 16 3 19

Mossley 3317 St. Georges Church of England 15 15

Mossley 3324 St. Josephs Roman Catholic 19 19

TOTAL 40 61 101

Stalybridge 2000 Silver Springs Primary Academy 3 35 38

Stalybridge 2018 Gorse Hall Primary School 43 43

Stalybridge 2019 Stalyhill Junior School 0

Stalybridge 2020 Arlies Primary School 21 21

Stalybridge 2021 Buckton Vale Primary School 0

Stalybridge 2026 Wildbank Primary School 29 29

Stalybridge 2027 Millbrook Primary School 48 48

Stalybridge 2073 Stalyhill Infant School 0

Stalybridge 3025 St.Pauls Church of England 0

Stalybridge 3309 St Peters Catholic Primary School 25 25

Stalybridge 3310 St Raphaels Catholic Primary School 26 26

TOTAL 3 227 230

TOTAL 160 2056 2216

School Census JAN 2013


